Tempus Open - Elin HO6k

Elin Hook

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 01:19.59 AQUA-poang: 330 Datum: 2020-01-26 Tavling: UGP

2-2020 Akersberga

Tid

01:19.59
01:22.46
01:28.04
01:28.68
01:29.28
01:30.98
01:33.61
01:35.62
01:35.97
01:38.54
01:47.80

01:51.96

AQUA
330
297
244
238
234
221
203
190
188
174
133

118

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2020-01-26

2020-05-31

2019-01-27

2018-09-22

2018-10-13

2018-12-08

2018-01-28

2017-10-22

2017-12-03

2017-09-23

2016-11-27

2016-09-18

Tavling

UGP 2-2020 Akersberga

Corona Cup 3

UG-P 2 Akersberga
Arena Cup 2018
U-GP 1 2018/2019
Akeshov invitational
UGP-2

U-GP 1 2017/2018
Hostsimiaden
Arena Cup 2017
Hostsimiaden

Arena Cup 2016


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=310921
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=310921&amp;event=43&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=310921&amp;event=43&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=310921&amp;event=43&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=310921&amp;event=43&amp;Result_sort=result_date

